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List of present students 

 

Semester-1 

Sl No Name of the Students Mail Id Gender WhatsApp No 

1.  Ananya Dalui ananyadalui8@gmail.com Female 8609755965 

2.  Payel Hazra payelhazra8317874@gamil.com Female 8317874886 

3.  Saheli Golui saheligolui2005@gmail.com Female 6289974215 

4.  Satarupa Bodhak satarupabodhaksata@gmail.com Female 6290554457 

5.  Koyel Manna mannapriya95@gmail.com Female 6289659462 

6.  Rajesh Polley psantu644@gmail.com Male 8585831678 

7.  Bristi Koley koleybristi13@gmail.com Female 7980572011 

8.  Riya Bank riyabank622@gmail.com Female 8902291560 

9.  Swati Khanra khanra.uday2001@gmail.com Female 8100221430 

10.  Suma Sana sanasuma05@gmail.com Female 7001451714 

11.  Aparajita Bera aparajitabera010@gmail.com Female 9007650824 

12.  Sreya Manna sreyamanna25@gmail.com Female 9163740117 

13.  Dipali Haldar tapanh561@gmail.com Female 9903422453 

14.  Sandip Patra partrasandip851@gmail.com Male 8274991854 

15.  Riya Ghosh sg4286300@gmail.com Female 9230467241 

16.  Rai Koley koleyrai224@gmail.com Female 9674597344 

17.  Pritisha Maji pritishamaji72@gmail.com Female 9382903301 

18.  Shreya Manna mannashreya550@gmail.com Female 6294057813 

19.  Rikta Maji barunmaji223@gmail.com Female 9330948873 

20.  Paromita Jana parbatijana75@gmail.com Female 8478838526 

21.  Peu Paramanick peuparamanick06@gmail.com Female 8910357546 

22.  Neha Samanta samantaneha816@gmail.com Female 9830727552 

23.  Sangita Mondal ishan.sharmila123@gmail.com Female 9038963933 

24.  Susmita Bar barmita62@gmail.com Female 7596893734 

25.  Riya Makhal riyamakhai842@gmail.com Female 8617096443 

26.  Khusi Santra khusisantra17@gmail.com Female 8777821036 

27.  Susmita Hatui susmitahatui1978@gmail.com Female 7450036886 

28.  Sainoor Midde sainoormidde10@gmail.com Male 9874648257 

29.  Sonali Das sonalidas800126 Female 8348409811 

30.  Anwesha Ghosh gmunmun679@gmail.com Female 8274988506 

31.  Mampi Sadhukhan mampisadhukhan2006@gmail.com Female 8398814895 

32.  Sayan Ghosh ghoshsayan9088@gmail.com Male 9830726178 

33.  Shreha Patra shreyakarmakar716@gmail.com Female 9382985321 
 

 

 


